Shelby Williams

SEDERA OUTDOOR COUNTER STOOL

CAT # DESCRIPTION APPRX voe
WT
Counter Stool
G-301' 21.75"W x 19.75"D x 18.00 0.00
2CSO 38"H, 26.75"SH

SEDERA OUTDOOR SIDE CHAIR

APPRX

CAT # DESCRIPTION YDG
WT
Side Chair
G-301- 19.75"W x 21"D x 13.25 0.00

33.5"H, 17.25"SH
SEDERA OUTDOOR BARSTOOL

APPRX
CAT # DESCRIPTION YDG
WT
Barstool
G-301 5175w x 18.5"D x 18.00
A 44"H, 28.75"SH
OUTDOOR TABLE
APPRX
CAT # DESCRIPTION YDG
WT
$6503030 30%30
S6503636 e EE 0.00 0.00
S65030x48 30%x48 0.00 0.00
S6502430CH 24%30 0.00 0.00

LIST

750

LIST

496

LIST

750

LIST

1,951

2,156

2,616

1,670

COM/

LIST

N/A

COM/
LIST

N/A

COoM/
LIST

N/A

COoM/

LIST

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

1

N/A

GRADE
1

N/A

GRADE
1

N/A

GRADE

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

2

N/A

GRADE
2

N/A

GRADE
2

N/A

GRADE

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

3

N/A

GRADE
3

N/A

GRADE
3

N/A

GRADE

3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

4

N/A

GRADE
4

N/A

GRADE
4

N/A

GRADE

4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

5

N/A

GRADE
5

N/A

GRADE
5

N/A

GRADE

5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

www.shelbywilliams.com
(423) 623-0031

GRADE

()

N/A

GRADE

6

N/A

GRADE
6

N/A

GRADE

6

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

7

N/A

GRADE

7

N/A

GRADE

7

N/A

GRADE

7

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
8

N/A

GRADE
8

N/A

GRADE
8

N/A

GRADE
8

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

N/A

GRADE

N/A

GRADE

N/A

GRADE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



CAT # DESCRIPTION APPRX

WT
$6503030CH 30%30 0.00
$6502430BH 24x%30 0.00
$6503030BH 30%30 0.00

YDG

0.00

0.00

0.00

1

GRADE GRADE

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

LIST coM/
LIST
2,002
1,695
1977

RIVERSIDE INDOOR/OUTDOOR BANQUETTE

CAT #

RV300

RV-4800

RV-30l

RV-48l

APPRX

DESCRIPTION
WT

Riverside Outdoor
Banquette

30”W x 26”D x
34”H, 18”SH

Riverside Outdoor
Banquette

48”W x 26”D x
34”H, 18”SH

Riverside Indoor
Banquette
30”W x 26”D x
34”H, 18”SH

Riverside Indoor
Banquette
48”W x 26”D x
34”H, 18”SH

YDG

2.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

o
N/A 1,595
N/A 1,996
N/A 1,488
N/A 1,889

N/A N/A N/A

GRADE
1

1,651

2,080

1,544

1,973

GRADE

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE GRADE

2

3

1,681 1,715
2,125 2,176
1,574 1,608
2,018 2,069

GRADE
4

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
4

1,763

2,248

1,656

2,141

GRADE
5

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
5

1,817

2,329

1,710

2,222

GRADE
6

N/A
N/A

N/A

GRADE
6

1,839

2,362

1,732

2,255

GRADE
7

N/A
N/A

N/A

GRADE
7

1,861

2,395

1,754

2,288

GRADE
8

N/A
N/A

N/A

GRADE
8

1,883

2,428

1,776

2,321

GRADE

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

1,907

2,464

1,800

2,357



