



CAT #	DESCRIPTION	APPRX WT	YDG	LIST	COM/ LIST	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3	GRADE 4	GRADE 5	GRADE 6	GRADE 7	GRADE 8	GRADE 9
S65O3030CH	30x30	0.00	0.00	2,002	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
S65O2430BH	24x30	0.00	0.00	1,695	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
S65O3030BH	30x30	0.00	0.00	1,977	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

### RIVERSIDE INDOOR/OUTDOOR BANQUETTE

CAT #	DESCRIPTION	APPRX WT	YDG	LIST	COM/ LIST	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3	GRADE 4	GRADE 5	GRADE 6	GRADE 7	GRADE 8	GRADE 9
RV30O	Riverside Outdoor Banquette 30"W x 26"D x 34"H, 18"SH		2.00	N/A	1,595	1,651	1,681	1,715	1,763	1,817	1,839	1,861	1,883	1,907
RV-480O	Riverside Outdoor Banquette 48"W x 26"D x 34"H, 18"SH		3.00	N/A	1,996	2,080	2,125	2,176	2,248	2,329	2,362	2,395	2,428	2,464
RV-30I	Riverside Indoor Banquette 30"W x 26"D x 34"H, 18"SH		2.00	N/A	1,488	1,544	1,574	1,608	1,656	1,710	1,732	1,754	1,776	1,800
RV-48I	Riverside Indoor Banquette 48"W x 26"D x 34"H, 18"SH		3.00	N/A	1,889	1,973	2,018	2,069	2,141	2,222	2,255	2,288	2,321	2,357